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1997 SCHOLAR ATHLETES MEN 

A!)AM DANIELSON 
DOUG AMUNDSON 
ERIC CRAWFORD 
STEVE MCGILLIVARY 
CHRISTOPHER LEVERETTE 
NATHAN HOUK 

MINISTRY 
BUSINESS 
BUSINESS 
BIBLE 
EDUCATION 
E:NGINEERING 
BUSINESS 
BIOLOGY 
BUSINESS 
BIOLOGY 
PSYCHOLOGY 
MATH 

BRANT BURNS 
KEVIN MCDANIEL 
JOHN FIVECOAT 
STEPHEN CLYNE 
PAUL MACKMER 
BRYAN SAWYER 
IRA WENTWORTH 
JASON JOY 

ED YI 
KURT STUMP ' 
TREVOR TUCKER 
SHADRACK KILEMBA 
JAMES NJOROGE 

MATH EDUCATION 
PSYCHOLOGY 

BUSINESS 
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CQ m;,u f&i. 5 c;~,.;a 
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BETHEL 
CEDARVILLE 
CEDARVILLE 
CEDARVILLE 
CEDARVILLE 
CEDARVILLE 
GRACE 
MALONE 
MALONE 
SPRING ARBOR 
ROBERTS WES. 
NORTHWESTERN 
MALONE 
INDIANA WES. 

3.733 
3. 4 6 
3.65 
3.52 
3.58 
3.48 
3.89 
3.95 
3.55 
3.830 
3.765 
3.70 
3.58 
3.929 

BETHEL 
BETHEL 
TAYLOR 
TAYLOR 
TAYLOR 
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